
The Listing Compliance Department,

SSE Limited,

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 534809

To,

The Listing Compliance Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Exchange Plaza, Sandra Kurla Complex,

Sandra (East), Mumbai - 400051

Symbol: PCJEWELLER

Date: 13/02/2021

To,

Sub.: Newspaper publications made pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir 1 Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper publications made by the Company pursuant to

Regulation 47 of the SESI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 on

February 13, 2021 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) regarding un-audited financial

results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For PC Jeweller Limited

Encl.: As above

PC Jeweller Limited
REGD. & CORPORATE OFF: C - 54, PREET VIHAR, VIKAS MARG, DELHI - 110092 PH: 011 - 49714971 FAX: 011 - 49714972

info@pcjeweller.com·www.pcjeweller.com· CIN: L36911DL2005PLC134929



• PC Jeweller Limited
~_':.P

Extract of un-audited consolidated financial results for the
quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

(~ in crores)

QuMfIr Ended NIne IIonIhI CUrIIr Ended
S. 31.12.202t Ended 31.12.201t
No. PIrtIcqIan 31.12.2II2D

UnaudIIIId UIIIUdIIId UI1IUdIIId

1. Total Incomefrom Operations 1467.21 1958.03 1668.46

2. Net Profit I (Loss) for the period
(beforeTax, Exceptionaland/or Extraordinaryitems) 122.31 (19.96) 62.82

3. Net Profit I (Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptionalandlor Extraordinary items) 122.31 (19.96) 62.82

4. Net Profit I (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptionalandlor Extraordinary items) 129.64 2.41 35.61

5. TotalComprehensive Income for the period
[ComprisingProfit I (Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 128.11 (7.29) 37.11

6. Equity S~areCapital 395.07 395.07 395.00

7. Reserves (excludingRevaluationReserve) as shown in
theAudited BalanceSheet of the previousyear

8. Eamings Per Share (of ~10/- each) (Not annualised) (Not annualised) (Not annualised)

1. Basic (~): 3.28 0.06 0.90

2. Diluted(~): 3.27 0.06 0.90

Key figures of un-audited standalone financial results: (" in crores)

Qunr •••• NIne IIonIIII QunrEndedS. PIIIIctIIIrI 31.12.a Ended 31.12.2Ot.••• 31.12.1020
UnaudIIecI UnaudIIecI UnaudItId

1. Total IncomefromOperations 1372.62 1801.15 1588.37

2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 102.39 (40.55) 60.25

3. Net Profiti(Loss) for the period after tax 110.14 (16.33) 32.09
Note:
Theabove isan extractof thedetailedformatof financialresultsfor the quarterand ninemonthsendedDecember31.2020filedwith
theStockExchangesunderRegulation33of theSEBI(ListingObligationsandDisclosureRequirements)Regulations.2015.Thefull
formatof the financialresultsforthequarterandninemonthsendedDecember31,2020areavailableonthewebsitesof BSELimited
(www.bseindia.oom),NationalStockExchangeof IndiaLimited(www.nseindia.oom)andon thewebsiteof the Companyat theURL
hltps:ll00rp0rate.pcjeweller.oomlwp-rontentiuploadsl20151061investorsiinancial-resuHsIFY-2021IFinancial-Results-Q3.pdf

For and on behalf of the Board
PC Jeweller Limited

Sd/-
Balram Garg

(Managing Director)
DIN: 00032083

Place: NewDelhi
Date: February 12, 2021

Regd. Office: C-S4, Preel Vthar Vlkas Marg Deihl - 110092 CIN: L36911DL2005PLC134929
Phone: 011-49714971. Fax: 011-49714972 WebSite: www pcjeweller com e-mau Info@pCJewellercom

Registered Office:
IFel Tower, 61 Nehru Place
New Delhi-110 019eIFel
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Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Todi

Chairman
DIN: 00053599
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e' PC Jeweller Limited
Extract of un-audited consolidated financial results for the

quarter and nine months ended December 31.2020

(f in crores)

7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in
the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year

•• CMIIiIr EndICI
31.12.2020

1. Total Income from Operations 1467.21 1958.03 1668.46

2. Net Profit I (Loss) for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (19.96) 62.82122.31

3. Net Profit I (Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (19.96) 62.82122.31

4. Net Profit I (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 2.41 35.61129.64

5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) (7.29) 37.11128.11

6. Equtly Share Capital 395.07 395.00395.07

(Not annualised)

0.90

0.90

8. Eamings Per Share (of ~10/· each)

1. Basic (~):

2. Diluted (~):

(Not annualised)

3.28

3.27

(Not annualised)

0.06

0.06

Key figures of un·audited standalone financial results: (~ In crores)

••
••••

QunrEndld
31.12.201 •

1. Total Income from Operations 1801.15 1588.371372.62

2. Net Profitt(Loss) for the period before tax (40.55) 60.25102.39
3. Net Profitt(Loss) for the period after tax 110.14 (16.33) 32.09

Hole:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Usting Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full
format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on the websites of BSE Umtled
(w...w.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Umtled (w...w.nseindia.com) and on the webstle of the Company at the URL
httpsJ/corporate.pcjeweller.oornIwp-contenttuploadsl2015106f1nvestorsfinancial-resuItslFY-2021IFinancial-Results-Q3.pdf

For and on behalf of the Board
PC Jeweller Limited

Sd/·
Balram Garg

(Managing Director)
DIN: 00032083

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 12, 2021

Regd. Office: C-S4 Preel vihar vikas Marg Deihl - 110092 CIN: L36911DL200SPLC134929
Phone. 011-49714971 Fax: 011-49714972 Website: www pqeweller com e-rnail Info@pCJewellercom
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